CT Middle School Debate L eague -- Parli Debate

Wamogo Middle School
January 31, 2015

Prelim Speakersin Order
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Haven Hunt (Immaculate Hunt HA) 825 3 3 6865 4 27.5 2.28 772
Maisie Smith (Walker GSS) 82 678 2 27 1.98 159
Jordan Owens (Smith Bengtson BOL) 81.75 2 6915 6 2725 18 684
Camden Archambeau (Immaculate Hunt HA) 81 3 6865 4 27 1.78 437
Leah Glaser (Walker GSS) 81 2 678 2 27 164 877
Margaret Mooney (Eastern Biglin BHM) 81 7015 6 26.5 1.98 274
(Immaculate Hunt HA) 80.5 6865 4 27 161 143
Ella Samson (Walker GSS) 80.5 2 678 2 27 1.48 240
Matthew Sullivan (Eastern Chen CLS) 80 6785 3 27 1.58 900
Isabelle Kirschbaum (WW Kirschbaum KKM) 80 2 683 2 27 1.42 923
Monique Nikolov (Eastern Yang Y'Y N) 80 687 6 27 1.58 204
Amelie Warneryd (StLuke Vogel VWM) 80 3 6715 4 26.5 1.55 693
Oliver Shulman (WW Small SCS) 80 690 6 26 154 552
Skyler Bennett (Middlesex Bennett BDO) 79 3 6765 3 26 1.09 998
Allie Vogel (StLuke Vogel VWM) 79 3 6715 4 26.5 121 968
Charlie Docker (Eastern Winston WDK) 79 2 6685 5 28 1.32 970
Hunter Kemp (Eastern Kemp KKS) 78.75 2 67425 5 26.25 133 710
Caitlynn McLaughlin (Torrington McLaughlinMCT)  78.5 2 691 4 26.5 121 624
Celeste Davis (Smith Ramanan RDF) 785 2 694 3 255 112 183
Jack Gabriel (Middlesex Gabrid GOS) 785 1 6865 5 26 97 702
Melinda Yang (Eastern Yang YYN) 785 8 3 687 6 26.5 1.08 442
Madeleine Pdletier (Walker Mucaj MPM) 785 8 6725 5 26 .95 759
Maximillian DiMeglio (Bethel O'Neil ODD) 78 7 677 5 26 .63 117
Hannah Schweitzer (Walker Smith SSS) 78 8 2 692 6 26 .94 901
Danya Jafri (Middlesex Jafri JGG) 78 8 1 675 5 26 .95 941
Alexa Stevens (Eastern Kemp KKYS) 78 9 67425 5 26 1.08 985
Nicole Mulleady (StLuke Vogel VWM) 78 9 6715 4 25 .88 849
Sam Thompson (Wamogo Thompson TWZ) 78 1 1 695 6 26.5 .68 709
Aidan Weilk (Wamogo Thompson TWZ) 78 n 1 695 6 26 .68 584



30.
31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

45,
46.
47.
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.

55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.

CT Middle School Debate L eague -- Parli Debate

Wamogo Middle School

January 31, 2015

Prelim Speakersin Order

Catherine O"Connor (Middlesex Bennett BDO)
Elizabeth Garijo-Garde (Middlesex Jafri JGG)
Chelsea Cleary (Eastern Cleary CGB)
Madison Meehan (Bethel Mehan MCYS)

Katie Bengtson (Smith Bengtson BOL)

Pel Yi Zhuo (Torrington Denmark PZZ)
Janelle Johnson (StLuke Johnson JWS)
Benjamin Small (WW Small SCS)

Akshay Zaveri (Bethel Funk FZP)

Nythia Shenoy (Walker Smith SSS)

Trevor Cavallo (Torrington McLaughlinMCT)
Alexia Watson (StLuke Johnson JWS)

Annish Aitha (WW Aitha AHW)

Ashley Keley (StLuke Keley KU)

Joshua Winston (Eastern Winston WDK)
Arav Parikh (Bethel Funk FZP)

Brendan Ongley (Smith Shah SOW)

Kay-Lin Koh (WW Kirschbaum KKM)

Caleb Funk (Bethel Funk FZP)

Paul McCrudden (WW Kirschbaum KKM)
Samantha Biglin (Eastern Biglin BHM)
Hannah Goldenberg (Eastern Cleary CGB)
Kaylee-jo Zontok (Wamogo Thompson TWZ)
Stephanie Makowski (Walker Mucaj MPM)
Lynn Espinosa (Smith Bengtson BOL)
Nadegda Radoulov (Middlesex Criscuolo CNR)
Caroline Smith (Walker Smith SSS)

Pei Chao Zhuo (Torrington Denmark PZZ)
Marlah Hohlfelder (WW Aitha AHW)

Noah Klim (WW Kim KY B)

Griffin Samroengraja (Middlesex Gabriel GOS)
AnishaKishore (Eastern Kemp KKYS)
Mikaela Schneider (Wamogo Beeman BRS)
Natalie Tsukroff (Torrington McLaughlinMCT)
Jack Brigham (WW Kim KYB)

Dedre Chill (WW Small SCS)

Aidan Kriskey (Eastern Winston WDK)

Kobe Ramanan (Smith Ramanan RDF)
Amritha Chivukla (Bethel Mehan MCS)
Charles Knight (StLuke Knight KW)

Mark Chen (Eastern Chen CLYS)

Shriya Desai (Middlesex Bennett BDO)

Jacob Denmark (Torrington Denmark PZZ)
Catherine Yang (Eastern Yang YYN)
Michaela McNutt (Wamogo McNutt MPW)
Luke O'Nell (Bethel O'Neil ODD)

Kirill Fioletov (Smith Ramanan RDF)

Nisha Nalawade (Middlesex Criscuolo CNR)
Meghan Beeman (Wamogo Beeman BRS)
Naomi Wong (WW Aitha AHW)

Amelia Barber (Eastern Cleary CGB)
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Fiona Mucg] (Walker Mucaj MPM)
Kaitlyn Bellofiore (Smith Bellofiore BFG)
Rachel Goldberg (Smith Bellofiore BFG)
Emily Grandon (Middlesex Jafri JGG)
Raven Sead (StLuke Johnson JWS)

Ayden Sauvageau (Bethel Mehan MCS)
Jaime Ullman (StLuke Kelley KU)

Xavier Lee (Eastern Chen CLS)
Mackenzie Ferrier (Torrington Libbey LFD)
Ali Shah (Smith Shah SOW)

Natalie Wing (Smith Shah SOW)

Amelia Pecha (Wamogo McNutt MPW)
Anthony DeMarco (Bethel O'Neil ODD)
Jacquelyn Weik (Wamogo McNutt MPW)
Andrew Wilson (StLuke Knight KW)
Aidan O'Rourke (Middlesex Gabridl GOS)
Aaron Herrerra (Eastern Biglin BHM)
(StLuke Knight KW)

Eva Criscuolo (Middlesex Criscuolo CNR)
Falcon Yule (WW Kim KYB)

Hailey Fields (Smith Bellofiore BFG)
Chelsea Rimbach (Wamogo Beeman BRS)
Placeholder (StLuke Keley KU)

Christine Libbey (Torrington Libbey LFD)
Nicholas Donovan (Torrington Libbey LFD)
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Top Ten Speakers

1. Haven Hunt (Immaculate Hunt HA)

2. Maisie Smith (Walker GSS)

3. Jordan Owens (Smith Bengtson BOL)

4. Camden Archambeau (Immaculate Hunt HA)

5. Leah Glaser (Walker GSS)

6. Margaret Mooney (Eastern Biglin BHM)

7. (Immaculate Hunt HA)

8. Ella Samson (Walker GSS)

9. Matthew Sullivan (Eastern Chen CLS)

10. Isabelle Kirschbaum (WW Kirschbaum KKM)
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